2024H007484 H
2024H009947 H
2024H010288 H
20240121199 O
20240121407 O
20240121839 O
20240122772 O
20240123908 O
20240124129 O
20240124141 O
20240124971 O
20240125784 O
20240126467 O
20240126727 O
20240126736 O
20240126907 O
20240127247 O
20240128078 O
20240128318 O
20240128447 O
20240128530 O
20240128624 O
20240128664 O
20240128756 O
20240128908 O
20240129077 O
20240129572 O
20240129784 O
20240207382 S
20240208167 R
20240208693 R
20240208730 R
2025HA00033 Z
2025HA00034 7
2025HA00035 Z
2025H000143 H
2025H000188 H
2025H000199 H
2025H000818 H
2025H000821 H
2025H000833 H
2025H000834 H
2025H000959 H
2025H000960 H
2025H000991 H
2025H00099%6 H
2025H001019 H
2025H001028 H
2025H001043 H
20250100118 O
20250100333 O
20250100371 O
20250100450 O
20250100497 O
20250100518 O
20250100535 O
20250100768 O
20250100781 O
20250100812 O
20250100867 O
20250100874 O
20250100914 O
20250100975 O
20250100982 O
20250101019 O

LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
CP
LC
LC
LC
LC
CP
SO
SO
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
CP
LC
CP
SO
SO
SO
LC
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
CP

CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
LC
LC
LC
CP

EX/WV CDE

DBA Name

NATWAN LAMARCUS GRAY
JACKSON HENRY TANGEN
SHAWNELLE DENEE EVENSON
GRAY LINE CONSTRUCTION LLC
MG BUILDWORKS LLC

ECBUILD LLC

AMERICANA DOOR COMPANY LLC
ZERO WAVE CONSTRUCTION LLC
BACKBONE BUILDERS INC

AZ PLUMBING SOLUTIONS LLC
SUMMIT RIDGE BUILDERS LLC
DURABLE CONCRETE SURFACES
AMERICAN REFRIGERATION LLC
THERMCON INC

EMMANUEL ALEJANDRO RIVERA ARANDA
SKIP ALDEN CONSTRUCTION
SHASTA BUILDING SUPPLY LLC
BENNETT WEST LLC

ECLIPSE DOOR & CABINETS
SOCAL GARAGE EXPERTS LLC
PAVING AND SEALING

LEMIDA CONSTRUCITON GROUP
MARIO N BROS ELECTRIC LLC

FLUID CONSERVATION SYSTEMS INCORPORATED

JUAN MANUEL SOLARES
MONSUCO

HIGH VOLTAGE SOLUTIONS

VIKTA ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES LLC
LIONHEART SELECT BUILDER

MAUZY COOLING HEATING PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL

URBAN ECOLOGY STUDIO INC
GENESIS PAINTING

SHIPEY CONSTRUCTION

BEAGLE SAGE PAUL PLUMBING

M A D F CONSTRUCTION INC
DAMPIERRE E BARAHONA GARCIA
AZOR LOPEZ

TOM TSVI PELED

GABRIEL SAGE ELLIOT

KYSON REX THOMAS

CLARA TERESA HAGER

DANIELLE MARIE VALADEZ

HRIR NOUREEKI WOSGERIJVAN
DENISE LYNN MCGREW-KANE
ARIANE ELISE SCHMIDT-CLAUSIUS
EDAN YOSEF SHAY

ROMEO BALASANYAN

NATHAN TAYLOR BEESON

JAIME SOLIS-BUCIO

SITOS CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN
FINEST GROUP SERVICES

ROMAN LANDSCAPING

J&A BAY BUILDERS INC

GOLDEN LAND CONSTRUCTION INC
JR LANDSCAPING

TANKLESS WORKS INC

PHASE CHANGE MECHANICAL
RENDER DRYWALL

COREAXIS BUILDER

PRADO LANDSCAPE

BENNY HEATING AND COOLING
REAL VISION LANDSCAPING & DESIGN LLC
SOCAL WATER FILTRATION LLC
VENTURA WEST HEATING AND AIR LLC
SIMPLE CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS

License  Mailing address

163684 419 W WALNUT STREET
163668 15613 ERMANITA AVE

0 585 COUNTRYSIDE DRIVE

0 79 NORWICH WAY

0 5856 OWENS RD APT 411

0 100 NORTH 6TH STREET

0 4741 CASTANA AVE

0 1127 E NORTH STREET

0 4550 CORDELIA ROAD SUITE 180

0 5633 ROSARIO BLVD

0 21835 NORDHOFF ST

0 223 FELLOWSHIP RD

0 11572 DAVIS CREEK COURT

1141659 732 S 6TH ST #4617

0 872 RYAN COURT

0 424 SKY MESA ROAD

0 P O BOX 493855

0 955 SOUTH COMMERCE WAY

0 11721 STEELE ST S

0 8605 SANTA MONICA BLVD #880679

0 3600 CORTE MADERA AVE
0 4910 MONTEREY WAY
0 10816 TOWNLEY DR

0 1960 OLD GATESBURG ROAD,SUITE 150

0 5212 DEEPDALE WAY

0 2642 MCBRYDE AVE

0 323 E 81ST

0 2802 FLINTROCK TRACE STE 354
1085924 922 HOLOVITS COURT
1120624 P O BOX 429
1089476 18872 FOWLER AVE
1063972 524 S FLOWER STREET
1141092 3132 E LOCUST AVE

900611 2025 HARPER AVE

1023014 1379 ATCHISON ST

0 5520 MIDWAY PARK NE

0 2297 RINGWOOD AVE

0 13556 WYANDOTTE AVE #3

0 90 VANTIS DR UNIT 4082

0 13692 S BLAYDE DR

0 1504B MORGAN STREET

0 1781 BLOSSOMWOOD LANE

0 11090 PLAINVIEW AVE

0 8125 EL CAMINO REAL

0 416 E VALERIO ST

0 550 SHILL ST #112

0 9765 SHADOW ISLAND DR

0 3807 CHESTNUT RIDGE LN

0 1337 N MARIPOSA AVE

0 1381 PALM AVE SPC 64

0 7059 COMMERCE CIR #l

0 23299 SHADOW DRIVE

0 2414 PINEHURST CT

0 608 DEODAR LANE

0 1743 E GROVE AVE APT B

0 9966 PASEO MONTALBAN

0 1454 MELROSE AVE SUITE #1-174

0 200 PLEASANT ST

0 11 W 15TH STREET

0 3255 ALLEN ROAD

0 3940 CASANOVA DR

0 22 ARTHUR RD

0 4016 GRAND AVE SUITE A #1006

0 118 BUNDREN ST

0 17201 ARAGON DR

GARDENA
GARDENA
VACAVILLE
PLEASANT HILL
PLEASANTON
PHILADELPHIA
LAKEWOOD
MANTECA
FAIRFIELD

NORTH HIGHLANDS

CHATSWORTH
CHESTER SPRINGS
JACKSONVILLE
LAS VEGAS
GILROY

ALPINE

REDDING
LEMOORE
TACOMA

WEST HOLLYWOOD

MODESTO
SACRAMENTO
WHITTIER
STATE COLLEGE
ELK GROVE
RICHMOND
LOS ANGELES
AUSTIN
MARINA
ALPINE

SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
ORANGE
HERMOSA BEACH
PASADENA
ALBUQUERQUE
SAN JOSE

VAN NUYS
ALISO VIEJO
HERRIMAN
SAN CLEMENTE
TRACY
TUJUNGA
ATASCADERO
SANTA BARBARA
LOS ANGELES
SUNLAND

SIGNAL MOUNTAIN

FRESNO

SAN DIEGO
PLEASANTON
AUBURN
DISCOVERY BAY
BRADBURY
ORANGE

SAN DIEGO
CHULA VISTA
ROSEVILLE
MERCED
BAKERSFIELD
SAN MATEO
WATSONVILLE
CHINO

OAK VIEW
PERRIS

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
PA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
PA
FL
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA
CA
PA
CA
CA
CA
X
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NM
CA
CA
CA
uT
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
TN
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip

90248
90249
95687
94523
94566
19106
90712
95336
94534
95660
91311
19425
32256
89101
95020
91901
96049
93245
98580
90069
95356
95822
90606
16803
95788
94804
90003
78738
93933
91903
92705
92703
92867
90254
91104
87109
95131
91405
92656
84096
92672
95376
91042
93422
93101
90013
91040
37377
93706
92154
94588
95602
94505
91008
92865
92129
91911
95678
95340
93314
94403
95076
91710
93022
92570

Date Posted Examinee Name

20250807

20250807

20250807

20250807 JONATHAN DAVID MEDINA
20250807 MAX BRUCE BONTE GATENBY
20250807 DAVID LEE FARRELL
20250807

20250807 DERRICK DANIEL ESPINOZA
20250807

20250807

20250807

20250807 DEREK T CRESSMAN
20250807 EDWARD RAYMARK TROTZKE
20250807

20250807 EMMANUEL ALEJANDRO RIVERA ARANDA
20250807 DEREK SKIP ALDEN

20250807

20250807

20250807

20250807 ROBERT JOSEPH KRAEMER
20250807 BRENNAN TODD HAYES
20250807 YEVGENIY KOBZARENKO
20250807

20250807 BETH PEARSALL POWELL
20250807 JUAN MANUEL SOLARES
20250807 ESTEBAN CUARENTA PONCE
20250807 DAVID PALACIOS GALEANA
20250807 ROBERT JOSEPH KROUS
20250807 DAVID THOMAS JONES
20250807

20250807 SUSAN MICHELLE CARLILE RAMIREZ
20250807 JULIO CESAR MAGALLON-SERRANO
20250807 ADAM BENJAMIN WINTERS
20250807 SAGE PAUL BEAGLE
20250807 MARCELLO ANTHONY FRABOTTA
20250807

20250807

20250807

20250807

20250807

20250807

20250807

20250807

20250807

20250807

20250807

20250807

20250807

20250807

20250807 LUIS ALFONSO FIGUEROA,JR
20250807

20250807 AGUSTIN MAGALLON ROMAN
20250807

20250807

20250807 JOSE ROMERO SANCHEZ
20250807

20250807

20250807 DUANE SCOTT RENDER
20250807 RUTH ANN ALEJO

20250807 SERGIO PRADO ALCALA
20250807 BENEDICTO CUPERTINO LOPEZ BAUTISTA
20250807 JOSE MANUEL VAZQUEZ LOMA
20250807 REFUGIO TONI JUAREZ
20250807 AUSTIN LAWRENCE FORD
20250807 COSME CARDENAS FARIAS

Examinee Class

D06
C38

C15

D28
C12

D64
C-8

C10
C10
B-2

C27
C33
HAZ
HAZ
HAZ

Cc27

C27

C15,

B,
B,C-2,C17,
A,C57,D21,
C-6,

D28,

C12,

B,

C10,

D64,

C-8,

B,

C10,



20250101021 O
20250101022 O
20250101023 O
20250101029 O
20250101032 O
20250101035 O
20250101041 O
20250101056 O
20250101059 O
20250101069 O
20250101070 O
20250101071 O
20250101075 O
20250101081 O
20250101092 O
20250101097 O
20250101135 O
20250101139 O
20250101195 O
20250101196 O
20250101197 O
20250101200 O
20250101202 O
20250101203 O
20250101204 O
20250101207 O
20250101208 O
20250101209 O
20250101210 O
20250101211 O
20250101212 O
20250101214 O
20250101228 O
20250101230 O
20250101236 O
20250101239 O
20250101253 O
20250101254 O
20250101261 O
20250101267 O
20250101268 O
20250101270 O
20250101431 O
20250101457 O
20250101713 O
20250101880 O
20250101931 O
20250101944 O
20250101948 O
20250101958 O
20250101962 O
20250101976 O
20250101980 O
20250101989 O
20250101995 O
20250101999 O
20250102006 O
20250102007 O
20250102009 O
20250102010 O
20250102051 O
20250102065 O
20250102110 O
20250102114 O
20250102115 O
20250102120 O

CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
LC
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
LC
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
LC
SO
SO
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
SO
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
SO
LC
LC
LC
LC
CP
CP
SO
CP
LC
CP

MARTIS FIRE SPRINKLER SERVICE
LARA'S PRO PAINTING INC

F&R GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

A C REINFORCING STEEL

G&E ELECTRIC

YAMIRS CARPET

THE PALOS CONCRETE SERVICES INC
HECTOR ALEXIS HERNANDEZ
VILLALOBOS DRYWALL INC
YAZHOU WANG

MARTINEZ GENERAL BUILDERS INC
GMEA LLC

GRIFFIN'S HOME RENOVATION
CESAR VELAZQUEZ

HERNANDEZ BUILT CONSTRUCTION INC
TA ORNAMENTAL & FABRICATION INC
ELDERWOOD LANDSCAPE INC

AM PLUMBING

CALDERONE ELECTRIC

AM FLOORING

MABESA JANITORAL CORPORATION
COLD STAR HVAC

MAIESE AZARIYAN NAMAGERDY
FLOR DE MARIA RUIZ

SCILEPPI CONTRACTING COMPANY
AIA PLUMBING & BACKFLOW

BVZ CONSTRUCTION

F A MONROY ELECTRIC

COTNER CONSTRUCTION
ROBINSON'S LIFTS

BAYLY BUILDS

POLYMATH HVAC SERVICES
RIVERA FENCING

VILLARREAL CONSTRUCTION

ION ENERGY

OC RESIDENTIAL REMODELING
HEATWAVE AIR SOLUTIONS
PEREZPLUMBINGLLC

RICHARDSON PLUMBING
HERRERA PAINTING

NEXTLINE ELECTRIC INC

GARAGE DOOR REPUBLIC

TOYTO CONSTRUCTION INC
HEEJUNG AHN

BRAXTON BUILT INC

CARUS GROUP AMERICA INC
HITACHI HIGH-TECH AMERICA INC
STRUCTURA BUILDERS GROUP INC
RAY'S RESCUE PLUMBING

G P MACY CONSTRUCTION

D ROYAL LANDSCAPING

ROMERO GENERAL CONSTRUCTION CORP
SUPREME HOME SOLUTIONS INC
BC CONSTRUCTION LLC

BRADY GENERAL ENGINEERING INC
INTERSTELLA LANDSCAPING
NAPCO HOLDING CO LLC

ARON BUILDERS LLC

CALI GOLD ENTERPRISES LLC

CPC GROUP LLC

MONTES CONTRACTORS INC
SIMPLE TURNS INC

KJ FLOORING

AP EXCAVATION INC

METZ AIR CONTROL LLC

LET'S BUILD INC

OO 00O 0000000000000 0O00OD00OD00O00OD0D 0000000000000 0O00CO0O0CO0OO0CO0OO0CO0O0CO0OO0CO0OO0COO0OO|O

1089292
0

0
0
0

258 N. M ST

8320 CALLEYSTONE WAY

1201 6TH ST

24671 PACE DRIVE

7520 LILY CT

11605 MAYWOOD ST

38057 VALBERG ST

31810 AVENIDA MARAVILLA
705 GOLD LAKE DRIVE SUITE 250
1980 KINGMAN AVE

27 WEST ANAPAMU STREET STE 487
5900 BALCONES DRIVE #21537
532 CALIFORNIA AVE

12254 BURBANK BLVD APT #14
1254 S D STREET

16215 SUZIE Q LN

2492 SPRING WHEAT STREET
4917 N ROXBURGH AVE

7700 FAIRPLAY RD

1719 S OXNARD APT 315

3400S G ST

17900 SCHOENBRON ST 8

1235 N VERDUGO RD

10545 BLUCHER AVE

P O BOX 233

945 WEST UPLAND

908 N PROSPECT AVE

341 CLIFFORD AVE

2837 KELLOGG

7095 HOLLYWOOD BLVD STE 735
14255 GREEN VALLEY RD

283 W RENWICK RD

18293 HIDDEN VALLEY RD

4146 FOLSOM ST

675 LAS DUNAS ST

2385 VILLA ZAPATA

1140 W BOSTON AVE

1086 SANTA ANA DR

14946 RODEO ST

8 CRIBARI CT

451 S 19TH ST

104 HORN CT

P O BOX 201

6597 ARTHUR ST

6223 MOSLEY AVE

780 MONTAGUE EXPY SUITE 103
5960 INGLEWOOD DRIVE SUITE 200
78206 VARNDER RD STE D #2041
P O BOX 2707

3005 JEFFEREY DRIVE APT B
24630 TOWN CENTER DR 1201
2150 N CENTRE CITY PKWY STE |
640 N TUSTIN AVE

971 MADRONE AVE

11355 BURJER RD

1502 OLIVE DRIVE SPC E

1100 N 4TH STREET

171 MAIN ST #562

65 ELIZABETH CT

11355 PYRITES WAY STE A5
16660 AUGUST AVE

1101 DANIELLE DR

5623 BRUNSWICK AVE

5552 CERRITOS AVENUE SUITE F

3801 N CAPITAL OF TEXAS HWY,STE E240 #3329

11524 ANDASOL AVE

LIVERMORE
ANTELOPE
WOODLAND
MORENO VALLEY
FONTANA
VICTORVILLE
PALMDALE
CATHEDRAL CITY
FOLSOM

SAN JOSE

SANTA BARBARA
AUSTIN
OAKDALE
BURBANK
OXNARD
LATHROP

PERRIS

COVINA
SOMERSET
OXNARD
OXNARD
NORTHRIDGE
GLENDALE
GRANADA HILLS
CAYUCOS

SAN PEDRO
REDONDO BEACH
TURLOCK
CORONA

LOS ANGELES
FORESTVILLE
AZUSA

HIDDEN VALLEY LAKE
LOS ANGELES
IMPERIAL
ALPINE
RIDGECREST
SANTA ROSA
HESPERIA
SACRAMENTO
RICHMOND
FOLSOM
RANCHO CUCAMONGA
CHINO

LOS ANGELES
SAN JOSE
PLEASANTON
PALM DESERT
ROHNERT PARK
COSTA MESA
VALENCIA
ESCONDIDO
SANTA ANA
CHICO

NEVADA CITY
DAVIS
LAKEVIEW

LOS ALTOS
TRACY

RANCHO CORDOVA
DELHI
ROSEVILLE

SAN DIEGO
CYPRESS

AUSTIN
GRANADA HILLS

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
TX
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
X
CA

94551
95843
95695
92557
92336
92392
93552
92234
95630
95128
93101
78731
95361
91607
93033
95330
92570
91722
95684
93030
93033
91325
91206
91344
93460
90731
90278
95380
92881
90028
95436
91702
95467
90063
92251
91901
93555
95404
92345
95838
94804
95630
91729
91710
90056
95131
94588
92211
94927
92626
91355
92026
92705
95926
95959
95616
97630
94022
95376
95670
95315
95747
92120
90630
78746
91344

20250807
20250807
20250807

ENRIQUE LARA SEPULVEDA
ROSENDO FIERROS HERNANDEZ

20250807 ANDRES CHAVEZ
20250807 GERARDO MURCIA
20250807 AGUSTIN FONSECA,JR

20250807
20250807
20250807

FRANCISCO JAVIER PALOS DE LA TORRE
HECTOR ALEXIS HERNANDEZ
BERNARDO VILLALOBOS

20250807 YAZHOU WANG

20250807

ROGELIO MARTINEZ AGUILAR

20250807 GARRETT MICHAEL WOLCOTT
20250807 GRIFFIN KEY JONES
20250807 CESAR VELAZQUEZ

20250807
20250807

ROBERTO BARBOZA HERNANDEZ

20250807 ANDREW LEE DE LEON
20250807 ALEXANDER JOAQUIN MARTINEZ

20250807

MICAH JOHN CALDERONE

20250807 ARTEMIO MORALES

20250807

20250807 CELVIN GAMALIEL ROJAS ESCALANTE

20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807

MAIESE AZARIYAN NAMAGERDY
FLOR DE MARIA RUIZ

BENYAMIN FRANK SCILEPPI

ISRAEL HERNANDEZ,JR

BRENT EDWIN VANZANT

FRANCISCO JAVIER ACOSTA MONROY

20250807 GRANT EDWARD COTNER

20250807
20250807

KENNETH ULYSSES ROBINSON

20250807 ANDRE DAMON CAMARENA,SR
20250807 JOSE DE JESUS RIVERA MORALES

20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807

PAUL RAYMOND VILLARREAL
BRYAN GERARDO GARZON AVITIA
OMAR MONCADA CRUZ
MATTHEW LOUIS PEREA

20250807 JESUS PEREZ

20250807

RANDOLPH EARL RICHARDSON

20250807 ARAHT HERRERA SALAZAR

20250807

HECTOR JESUS SOLORZANO_SOLIS

20250807 ADRIAN CAZAN

20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807
20250807

C33
C50
C10
C15
C-8

C-9

C10

oe]

C27
C36
C10
C15

C20
C51
C10

C36

C10

Cl1

C20
C13

C10
B-2

C20
C36
C36
C33
C10
D28

C16,
C33,

C50,
C10,
C15,

B,C15,C46,HAZ,
B,

B,C15,C46,ASB,HAZ,

D34,

C15,
C12,
C20,
B,C36,



20250102125 O
20250200056 R
20250200208 S
20250200270 S
20250200394 R
20250200429 S
20250200489 S
20250200492 S
20250200513 S
20250200518 S
20250200519 S
20250200534 S
20250200535 S
20250200537 S
20250200542 S
20250200562 S
20250200567 S
20250200571 R
20250200573 S
20250200596 S
20250200634 S
20250200636 S
20250200654 S
20250200655 S
20250200661 R
20250200667 S
20250200671 R
20250200672 S
20250200675 S
20250200678 S
20250200680 R
20250200682 S
20250200683 R
20250200684 S
20250200690 R
20250200691 R
20250200692 R
20250200693 R
20250200696 R
20250200720 S
20250200784 R
20250200856 R
20250200857 R

CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
LC
SO
LC
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
PA
SO
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
LC
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
PA
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP

VET POWER

EAST & WEST ALUM CRAFT INC
MOOC ELECTRIC

EECAR COMPANY CORP

SMART ROOFING INC

XIONGHUI LUO

SIERRA INDUSTRIAL INC

COSTA AZUL CONTRACTING GROUP
CAVANAUGH CONSTRUCTION
ARROSPIDE GEORGE

JVSAIRLLC

MORPRO CONSTRUCTION

RALPH ORTIZ

WESTERN BUILDING SOLUTIONS
PRIMUS CONTRACTORS

LA ELECTRICAL & CONSTRUCTION INC
SUNNY SOLAR POWER INC

ROCKIN ROOFERS

ATM SIDING

ARG CONSTRUCTION

JINSONG WANG

CALIFORNIA SMARTSCAPE

ER CONTRACTING

RETHINK CONTRACTING INC

CREW INSTALLATIONS INC

TCM CAPITAL INC

SUPERIOR BUILDING GROUP

KITE & KEY ELECTRIC COMPANY CALIFORNIA LLC
CORREA CONSTRUCTION LLC

CAMS RENEWABLE SERVICES LLC
AWEN TECH ROOFING CO

TECH2 SYSTEMS INC

ELECTRO TECH SOLUTIONS INC
WESTCON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC
GOLDEN BAY PAINTING & DECORATING
SERVICEMASTER FIRE & WATER BY EMERGENCY RESPONSE PRO
THINK SAFETY CA INC

CAIRNS CRAFT REMODELING

HI DESERT-BARSTOW ALARM

BTC GENERAL GROUP INC

VANTAGE TELECOM COMPANY
CUSTOM HOME TECHNOLOGY INC
IM YOUR CONSTRUCTION GROUP

0 1010 W MUIRLANDS DR
1014467 1094 CUDAHY PLACE #108
1034833 920 CHALICE CREEK DR
1000827 3510 VIOLA DR
1067452 22120 CLAREDON ST STE 140
1137154 20809 BERMUD ST

963024 P O BOX 276627
1050109 404 CAMINO DEL RIO S STE 602
1140319 601 E MILGEO AVE
1112038 28 DEL PASO DRIVE
1133629 3671 W GARLAND
1087401 2148 E BASELINE RD
1134012 348 VILLAGE COMMONS BLVD
1139272 430 FOOTHILL BLVD #D
1010921 P O BOX 11308
1119000 331 S YNEZ AVE
1042628 175 WEST LEXINGTON AVENUE,SUITE F
991938 1740 CORPORATE CIRCLE
1069278 29190 S BARLOW RD
967155 11 GORDON CT
1140517 3378 W LAS POSITAS BLVD
1100519 723 N HANTON ST
1124262 624 PASTURE AVE
1013784 PO BOX 1942
1003491 7761 N INGRAM AVE STE 109
1122754 1077 N WILLOW AVE STE 105-1000
1065990 10281 TORRE AVE UNIT 824
1119850 7463 PALOMAR AVE
1138889 15386 PINE AVE
1114784 910 LOUISIANA ST STE 240
1127831 380 W MARTIN LUTHER KING JR,SUITE #6
1108699 3217 CARSON STREET #142
1067104 7391 WESTCLIFF DR
1089263 81149 INDIO BLVD
1053728 341 SILVER LANE
992635 12672 LIMONITE AVE STE 3E UNIT,#801
1090633 17890 VALLEY BLVD
908472 4660 VOLTAIRE ST
606045 16637 MOJAVE DESERT
1068602 20502 OXNARD ST
1100156 3820 STATE STREET STE B
836912 8400 N MAGNOLIA AVE
1100892 29351 MADEIRA LANE

LAJOLLA

SAN DIEGO
PLUMAS LAKE
AROMAS
WOODLAND HILLS
CHATSWORTH
SACRAMENTO
SAN DIEGO

RIPON

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO

FRESNO
GLENDORA
CAMARILLO

LA CANADA FLINTRIDGE

WHITTIER
MONTEREY PARK
EL CAJON
PETALUMA
CANBY

EL SOBRANTE
PLEASANTON
ORANGE
LATHROP
CAMARILLO
FRESNO

CLOVIS
CUPERTINO
YUCCA VALLEY
FONTANA
HOUSTON

LOS ANGELES
LAKEWOOD
WEST HILLS
INDIO

SAN FRANCISCO
EASTVALE
BLOOMINGTON
SAN DIEGO
VICTORVILLE
WOODLAND HILLS
SANTA BARBARA
SANTEE
VALENCIA

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
X
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92037
90630
95961
95004
91367
91311
95827
92108
95366
94080
93722
91740
93012
91011
90603
91754
92020
94954
97013
94803
94588
92064
95330
93011
93711
93611
95014
92284
92335
77002
90037
90712
91307
92201
94112
92880
92316
92107
92395
91367
93105
92071
91354

20250807

20250807

20250807 DANNY MOOC

20250807 EDUARDO CARBAJAL
20250807

20250807 XIONGHUI LUO

20250807 STACY JEANNE BELL-SINGH
20250807 JOVAN JOEL MUNOZ
20250807 ERIC GORDON CAVANAUGH
20250807

20250807 JOHN MIGUEL VILLANUEVA
20250807 JAVIER ANTONIO MORENO
20250807

20250807 SEVADA BABAKHANI

20250807 CHRISTINA ANNETTE RAMIREZ

20250807 CHUNIJIN XU

20250807 JOE MIKE LOPEZ

20250807

20250807 ANATOLI ANTIP MARTISHEV
20250807

20250807 JINSONG WANG

20250807

20250807

20250807 ZASHO ANDREAS DONNER
20250807 ANDREA RACHELLE BENSON
20250807 TED HYUN MOON
20250807

20250807

20250807 LAURA LIZETH CORREA
20250807

20250807 RENE ANTONIO VILLALOBOS
20250807 ARTHUR RAY COBOS,JR
20250807

20250807

20250807

20250807

20250807 IVAN IVANOV ATANASSOV
20250807

20250807

20250807 AMIR GHAJARIAN
20250807

20250807

20250807

C20

C20

C-2

C10

C43
C36

C39
C46

C-5

C10

C12
C15
C47

C39
C10

C20

B,C46,C39,C10,
C-5,

C36,

C10,

B,

D12,

C12,

C15,



